
 

 

JUNIOR HIGH BOYS 2019 

Friday, Jan. 18  Adrian at Ambrose  3:30 BLUE and 4:30 A 

Saturday, Jan. 19   Wilder Jamboree-More info to come 

Tuesday, Jan. 22  Ambrose at Cole Valley:  4:15 BLUE  5:30 WHITE  6:45 - A  

Thursday, Jan. 24   Rolling HiIls at Ambrose 3:30 WHITE and 4:30 A 

Tuesday, Jan. 29   Ambrose at Idaho City   3:30 BLUE 4:30 A 

Tuesday, Feb. 5  Ambrose at Riverstone   3:45 BLUE  4:45 A 

Thursday, Feb. 7   Ambrose at Garden Valley   4:15 WHITE  5:15 A 

Tuesday, Feb. 12 Compass at  Ambrose  3:30 BLUE 4:30 A 

Thursday, Feb. 14   HSB at Ambrose 3:30  WHITE  4:30 A 

Wednesday,  Feb. 20  First round of playoffs:  Just A team 

Saturday, Feb. 23  Semi finals and Championship:  Just A team 


